KFRW 2024 Calendar

	◄ December
	January 2024
	February ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 



City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	3 

LLB – The Porch 1:00 pm
	4 



JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	9 
Florida 2023 Legislative Session Begins
Gov. DeSantis State of the State Address 11 am
	10 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	11 




LNO The Rev 5:30 pm
	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 Martin Luther King Jr.

	16 

	17 

LLB – Tupelo’s 12:30 pm


JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	18 





	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 




KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 – Annual Meeting
	23 

	24 

	25 




LNO VJ’s 5:30 pm
	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

LLB – Jackie’s Brickhouse 12:30 pm
	





	◄ January
	February 2024
	March ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	2 Groundhog Day

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	7 

	8 




LNO Rancho Grande 5:30 pm
	9 

	10 


	11 Super Bowl

	12 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	13 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	14 Ash Wednesday
        Valentine’s Day

LLB – Tupelo’s 12:30 pm




	15 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 Washington's Birthday

	20 
Voter Registration & Party Changes Deadline for Presidential Preference Primary
	21 

	22 



LNO VJ’s 5:30 pm
	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 




KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Speaker: Randolph Russell
	27 

	28 

LLB – Tupelo’s 12:30 pm
	29 

	





	◄ February
	March 2024
	April ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 



City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	6 

LLB – The Porch 1:00 pm
	7 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	8 Int'l. Women's Day
Florida 2023 Legislative Session Ends

	9 


	10 Daylight Saving Begins

	11 



JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	12 




	13 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	14 



LNO Papa & Nonna’s 5:30 pm
	15 
KFRW Membership Social 1sf Qtr – Boyce Home, 6 pm, Potluck
	16 


	17 St Patrick's Day

	18 

	19 Start of Spring (Spring Equinox)
Presidential Preference Primary 7 am – 7 pm
	20 

LLB – Tupelo’s 12:30 pm
	21 



JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 Earth Hour



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Speaker: Essay Contest Winners & Awards Night
	26 

	27 

	28 Holy Thursday



LNO Rancho Grande 5:30 pm
	29 Good Friday

	30 


	31 Easter

	




	◄ March
	April 2024
	May ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	3 

LLB – Tupelo’s 12:30 pm
	4 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	9 




	10 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	11 




LNO VJ’s 5:30 pm
	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 Tax Day (Taxes Due)

	16 

	17 

LLB – The Porch 1:00 pm
	18 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 Earth Day



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Meet the Candidates: Ana McGlamory, Shanna Boutwell, Eydie Tricquet
	23 

	24 Administrative Professionals

	25 




LNO Papa & Nonna’s 5:30 pm
	26 Arbor Day

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ April
	May 2024
	June ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

LLB – Tupelo’s 12:30 pm
	2 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	3 

	4 


	5 Cinco De Mayo

	6 

	7 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	8 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	9 




LNO Rancho Grande 5:30 pm
	10 

	11 


	12 Mother's Day

	13 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	14 

	15 

LLB – Jackie’s Brickhouse 12:30 pm
	16 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	17 

	18 Armed Forces Day


	19 

	20 


KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Meet the Candidates:  Trey Hightower, Kendra Burrus, Jessica Grambling
	21 

	22 

	23 




LNO The Rev 5:30 pm
	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 Memorial Day




	28 

	29 

LLB – The Porch 1:00 pm
	30 

	31 

	





	◄ May
	June 2024
	July ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 



City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	5 

	6 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	11 

	12 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	13 

	14 Flag Day

Watermelon Festival
KFRW Booth: Set up by 1 pm – 8 pm
	15 
Watermelon Festival
KFRW Booth: 8:30-4 pm
Parade: 10 am start


	16 Father's Day

	17 

	18 

	19 Juneteenth

	20 Summer Solstice (Summer Begins)



JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	21 

	22 
KFRW New Member Brunch, 10 am-Noon, Boyce Home

	23 

	24 


KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Meet the Candidates: Chris Tuten, Jessica Robinson, Mac McNeill
	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	





	◄ June
	July 2024
	August ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	3 

	4 Independence Day
No JC BOC Commission Mtg
	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	9 

	10 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 
Voter Registration & Party Changes Deadline for Primary Election
KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Meet the Candidates: Al Cooksey, Andrew Fischer, J.T. Ward
	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 
KFRW’s 6h Anniversary
	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Schedule KFRW Membership Social 3rd Qtr





	◄ July
	August 2024
	September ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	13 

	14 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	15 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 
Primary Election Day 7 am – 7 pm
	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 




KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Speaker: Lynda Bell, Florida Right to Life
	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ August
	September 2024
	October ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 Labor Day

	3 





City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	4 

	5 






	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	10 

	11 Patriot Day




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	12 



JC BOC Commission Meeting 5:01 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 





	20 

	21 


	22 Start of Fall (Autumnal Equinox)

	23 




KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Speaker:
	24 

	25 



JC BOC Commission Meeting 5:01 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	





	◄ September
	October 2024
	November ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 





City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	2 

	3 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 
New Voter Registration Deadline
	8 

	9 




KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 Columbus Day





JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	15 

	16 

	17 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 




KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Speaker:
	29 

	30 

	31 Halloween

	





	◄ October
	November 2024
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 Daylight Saving Time Ends

	4 

	5 General Election Day       7 am – 7 pm




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	6 

	7 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 Veterans Day

	12 

	13 





KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 




KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments 
7 – Speaker:
	26 

	27 

	28 Thanksgiving Day

	29 

	30 






	◄ November
	December 2024
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	4 

	5 
JC BOC Commission Meeting 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	6 

	7 

KFRW 2025 Planning Retreat 9:30-2:30 – 295 Hickory St

	8 

	9 



JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
KFRW Christmas Party 6 pm @ Location TBA
	10 

	11 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg - NONE
	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 




JC BOC Commission Meeting 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	20 

	21 Start of Winter (Winter Solstice)


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 Christmas

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	



